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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Data Evaluation/Pre-liminary Design 111 days Mon 10/3/11 Mon 3/5/12

2 Soil Vapor Data Analysis 23 days Mon 10/3/11 Wed 11/2/11

3 NMED Tiger Team Working Group 1 day Thu 11/3/11 Thu 11/3/11

4 SVE Well Design 6 days Fri 11/4/11 Fri 11/11/11

5 NMED Review of SVE Well Design Letter 28 days Wed 11/16/11 Fri 12/23/11

6 NMED Approval of SVE Well Design 0 days Fri 12/23/11 Fri 12/23/11

7 SVE Well Installation 16 days Mon 2/13/12 Mon 3/5/12

8 SVE Design/Construction 247 days Fri 2/3/12 Fri 12/28/12

9 SVE System Delivery 130 days Wed 6/6/12 Wed 11/28/12

10 Submit SVE Component Letter to NMED 0 days Wed 6/6/12 Wed 6/6/12

11 NMED review of Component Letter 6 days Wed 6/6/12 Wed 6/13/12

12 NMED Approval on SVE Component Letter 0 days Wed 6/13/12 Wed 6/13/12

13 Place Order for SVE System 15 days Fri 6/29/12 Thu 7/19/12

14 Vendor Preparation of Drawings 11 days Fri 7/20/12 Fri 8/3/12

15 Receipt of Vendor SVE Drawings 0 days Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/3/12

16 Shaw  review of Vendor  Drawings 10 days Mon 8/6/12 Fri 8/17/12

17 Shaw Approval of Vendor Drawings 1 day Mon 8/20/12 Mon 8/20/12

18 SVE Fabrication 66 days Mon 8/13/12 Mon 11/12/12

19 SVE System Delivery 1 day Wed 11/28/12 Wed 11/28/12

20 SVE Utilities 95 days Fri 2/3/12 Thu 6/14/12

21 Preperation of Utility and Site Plan 90 days Fri 2/3/12 Thu 6/7/12

22 Submission of Utility and Site  Plan to KAFB 0 days Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/7/12

23 KAFB review of Utility and  Site Plan 5 days Fri 6/8/12 Thu 6/14/12

24 SVE Design Plan 136 days Mon 7/9/12 Fri 12/28/12

25 Prepare SVE Design Plan 16 days Mon 7/9/12 Fri 9/7/12

26 Submit SVE Desing Plan to USACE and KAFB 0 days Fri 9/7/12 Fri 9/7/12

27 USACE and KAFB review of SVE Design Plan 6 days Mon 9/10/12 Mon 9/17/12

28 Meeting with  NMED with preliminary design 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

29 Final SVE design plan to NMED 14 days Fri 11/2/12 Fri 11/16/12

30 Deliver Final SVE design plan to NMED 1 day Mon 11/19/12 Mon 11/19/12

31 NMED review of Final  SVE Design Plan 23 days Tue 11/20/12 Mon 12/17/12

32 NMED Approval of Final  SVE Design Plan 0 days Mon 12/17/12 Mon 12/17/12

33 Construction of SVE System 53 days Tue 10/30/12 Fri 12/28/12

34 Concrete pad construction 21 days Tue 10/30/12 Tue 11/20/12

35 Eletrical lines 15 days Tue 10/30/12 Wed 11/14/12

36 Natural Gas 15 days Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/17/12

37 HDPE piping and system connections 15 days Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/17/12

38 HPLC programming and system testing 10 days Tue 12/18/12 Fri 12/28/12

39 System Operation Begins 0 days Fri 12/28/12 Fri 12/28/12

40 Air Permit 455 days? Thu 11/3/11 Tue 7/16/13

41 Prepare Emergency  Air Permit 118 days? Thu 11/3/11 Mon 4/16/12

42 Submit Emergency Air Permit to AEHD 0 days Mon 4/16/12 Mon 4/16/12

43 AEHD review of  Emergency Air Permit 76 days Tue 5/22/12 Tue 9/4/12

44 AEHD approval of  Emergency Air Permit 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12

45 Prepare Air Permit Modification 28 days Sat 12/22/12 Tue 1/29/13

46 KAFB Review of Air Permit Modification 14 days Sat 12/22/12 Wed 1/9/13

47 Staffing for Commander Signature 14 days Thu 1/10/13 Tue 1/29/13

48 Submit Air Permit Mod to AEHD 0 days Tue 1/29/13 Tue 1/29/13

49 AEHD review of Air Permit Modification 120 days Wed 1/30/13 Tue 7/16/13
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